
Sl. 
N
o.

Cat
eg
ory

Particulars of 
Stakeholders

 Claim 
submitted Rs. 

 Claim 
accepted Rs. 

Secured / 
Unsecured

Proofs admitted in 
part / rejected in part 
/ wholly rejected

 % of 
Liquida
tion 
value 

Stakeholder 
Committee 
member

1
Employees 
Provident Fund 
Organisation 1,28,44,365    1,28,44,365    Unsecured Admitted fully 221    yes

2 ITO TDS Ward 2 (3) 93,21,302 93,21,302 Unsecured Admitted fully
E TOTAL  GOVERNMENT 2,21,65,667    2,21,65,667    

Average- Net 
Realisable value as 
per Valuation 
report 58,08,677       

M/s Panacea Hospital sPvt. Ltd.
List of Stakeholders u/R 31 of the Liquidation Regulations updated as on 30/9/2022

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS UPDATED BASED ON IBBI REGULATION TO CONSIDER THE PREVIOUS CLAIMS SUBMITTED DURING CIRP


